

Post Mortem Exam Fee List

Category	Post Mortem Type	Fee Excl. VAT	Fee Incl. VAT
Small	Post Mortem Exam Dog up to 5kg	£257.42	£308.90
Small	Post Mortem Exam Dog up to 10kg	£288.82	£346.58
Small	Post Mortem Exam Dog over 10kg	£315.95	£379.14
Small	Post Mortem Exam Cat up to 1kg	£215.42	£258.50
Small	Post Mortem Exam Cat up to 5kg	£243.42	£292.10
Small	Post Mortem Exam Cat over 5kg	£257.42	£308.90
Small	Post Mortem Exam Small Rodent	£158.55	£190.26
Small	Post Mortem Exam Rabbit and Large Rodent	£187.42	£224.90
Equine	Post Mortem Exam Equine up to 200kg	£580.20	£696.24
Equine	Post Mortem Exam Equine over 200kg	£650.19	£780.22
Farm	Post Mortem Exam Ovine/Caprine	£201.42	£241.70
Farm	Post Mortem Exam Cattle up to 6 months	£271.42	£325.70
Farm	Post Mortem Exam Adult Cattle	£326.55	£391.86
Farm	Post Mortem Exam Ruminant Abortion	£258.49	£310.19
Farm	Post Mortem Exam Pig	£201.42	£241.70
Farm	Post Mortem Exam Camelid	£285.42	£342.50
Farm	Post Mortem Exam Poultry	£201.42	£241.70
Avian	Post Mortem Exam Other Avian	£158.55	£190.26
Exotic	Post Mortem Exam Reptile and Amphibians up to 1kg	£201.42	£241.70
Exotic	Post Mortem Exam Reptile and Amphibians over 1kg	£243.42	£292.10
Zoological	Post Mortem Exam Other Zoological up to 5kg	£145.42	£174.50
Zoological	Post Mortem Exam Other Zoological up to 50kg	£187.42	£224.90
Zoological	Post Mortem Exam over 50kg	£215.42	£258.50
Forensic	Post Mortem Exam Forensic Additional Charge	£268.54	£322.25

APHA surveillance & diagnostic submissions and fees, please contact us at: 01223 337680 or E-mail: anatomic-pathology@vet.cam.ac.uk

For multiple submissions please contact pathology for further information.

Please note: mass cremation is charge at £12.42 up to 10kg, thereafter 77p per kg, scatter box (with ashes) and wooden casket (with ashes) are also available, please call for prices

Pathology Enquires Tel: 01223 337680